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PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_1

PROGRESSIVA 0.00

A RILEVATO

B STERRO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

79
N 4

m2 323
m2 0.01
m2 0.84
m2 224

m2 23.40

m 10.50
m 10.50

200

200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-22.05

-19.04

-15.51

-11.80

-8.36

-4.97

-1.88

1.96

5.40

<
@©
o

12.28

15.29

18.03
18.53
19.16

21.74

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.10

3.12

348 3.27

320 3.71

8.82 344

8.00 3.3

©
w
N
ENy

393 3.84

15 3.4

8.84 3.44

344 3.44

3.443.01

23l

0.84

w
o
=

QUOTE
TERRENO

91.14 /|

91.05 —

91.05

91.08

91.09

91.86

91.94

91.19

91.11

91.12

9264 | 843\ |17.90
050
0.63

91.38 —
92.77
91.34 —

91.35 —

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-6.55 —

-5.25 — 91.73

-3.75 —

0.00

375 —

525 —91.33

6.55 —

7.60 —

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

-

30| 1.50

3.75

3.75

1.50

=
w
(=}

1.0

R

QUOTE
PROGETTO

91.20 — & M -7.59 —|

91.89

91.79

91.83

91.92

91.83

91.79

91.89

91.19 —




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_2

PROGRESSIVA 20.00

A RILEVATO m2 1.86
D BASE m2 0.84
E FONDAZIONE m2 224
SC SCOTICO m2 21.52
a USURA m 10.50
¢ BINDER m 10.50

200

79
<y 200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

21.61
-17.60
14.59
-10.97
7.88
4.21
0.38
2.70
6.53
9.97

PARZIALI
TERRENO

339

401 361 01 34

>
w

.62 3.

13,1
ESY
w
=
©
w
=
©

367 3.07 3.833.64 3.08 3.75 8.83 3.03 3.43.04 3.040

QUOTE
TERRENO

91.28 —
91.41
91.65
91.96
92.18
92.29
92.46
92.38

91.52

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

6.55 — 91.92

6.90

5.25 —
3.75 —
0.00

375 —
525 —
7.70 —

PARZIALI
PROGETTO 165 | 1.50 3.75 375 150 |1.30 | 1.1

o

QUOTE
PROGETTO

92.19
92.32
92.36
92.45
92.36
92.32
92.42
91.66 —

13.01
16.84
20.00
21.77

N

91.42
91.49
91.56 —

91.51




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_3

PROGRESSIVA 50.14

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

80
N 4

m2 7.96
m2 0.84
m2 217

m2 26.72

m 10.50
m 10.50

200

200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-18.27

-14.63

-11.55

-8.37

-4.55

-1.11

233

4.61

8.06

11.73

15.17

18.41

21.78
22.05

PARZIALI
TERRENO

.50

3.

o
=

3.64 3.44

B.08 3.2

18 34

[=2]

8.82

8.44 3.04

3.443.23

?.2866

348

3.67

3.44

3.24

1.593

37

a2\

QUOTE
TERRENO

9124 — 323 12177

91.26

91.40

92.05

92.94

93.18

93.28

93.16

92.13

91.46

91.36

91.28

91.34

91.27
91.26

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-7.95 —

-6.25 —

-3.75 —

0.00

375 —

525 —

6.55 —

9.22

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

1.70

|

1.00 | 1.50

3.75

3.75

1.50

2.67

QUOTE
PROGETTO

93.04

93.35 —

9313 —_ — —-525 —

93.16

93.26

93.16

93.13

93.23

91.44




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_4

PROGRESSIVA  60.00

A RILEVATO

B STERRO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

80
N 4

m2 891
m2 0.18
m2 0.84
m2 216

m2 15.84

m 10.50
m 10.50

200

200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-21.67

-17.84

-14.28

-10.68

-7.78

-4.45

-1.07

1.93

4.66

7.66

10.86

14.33

17.98

2142

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.33

3.83

o)

3.59

8.56 3.06

3.6B.16

2.9095

3.33.44

3.38.44

3.08.10

2.72.63

3.003.24

3.20 341

347 3.67

3.65 3.44

087

344

QUOTE
TERRENO

91.07 —

91.20

91.31

92.06

93.48

93.43

9351

92.41

91.39

91.42

91.35

91.29

91.23

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-8.39 —

750 — 93.14

-6.25 —

-5.25 —

-3.75 —

0.00

375 —

525 —

6.55 —

9.68

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

=
a1

1.00 | 1.50

L= /]

|

3.75

3.75

1.50

313

QUOTE
PROGETTO

93.02
93.61

93.61

93.39 —

93.43 —

93.52

93.43

93.39

93.49

91.40




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_5

PROGRESSIVA  85.42

A RILEVATO m2 10.84
D BASE m2 0.84
E FONDAZIONE m2 222
SC SCOTICO m2 26.20
a USURA m 10.50
¢ BINDER m 10.50

//

200

80
¥ 200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

17.72
-15.80
13.89
-10.81
7.37
3.93
0.50
2.78
5.24
69
10.96
14.41
17.85

PARZIALI

405 346/ 19 P8Ol 338 3.44 3.44 343 3.28 2.46 245 327 345 3.44 2.18.44
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

91.26 — 323 1.21.77

91.18
92.20
9321
93.80
94.12
94.19
94.08
91.68
91.68
91.34
91.38

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

375 | 94.16
5.25 —{92.69

-6.73 —
5.25 —
0.00
375 —
6.55 —
10.45

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

g
o
I3
-
w
S

3.75 3.75 150 | 1.30 3.90

QUOTE
PROGETTO

94.14
94.16
94.19
94.29
94.19
94.16
94.26
91.65

21.29

3.44

91.34




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_6

PROGRESSIVA 100.00

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

80
N 4

m2 17.46

m2 0.84
m2 222

m2 28.84

m 10.50
m 10.50

200

200

)

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

2191

-18.73

-15.67

-12.46

o
]
<)

-5.39

-1.81

191

5.35

7.64

11.08

14.44

17.50

21.40
22.09

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.09

3.1

17 3.06

3.56 3.21

3.713.94

3.443.13

3.343.58

311 372

w

58 34

4 1.44

2.29

3.44

3.36

3.06

2.5@3.90

3.44

QUOTE
TERRENO

92.37 —

93.37

94.20

94.66

94.72

94.67

94.49

91.75

91.39

91.36

91.40

91.31

91.28

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-6.88

5.25 — 94.73

-3.75 —

0.00

375 —

525 — 9291

6.55 —

11.92

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

1.63

1.50

3.75

3.75

1.50

=
w
(=}

QUOTE
PROGETTO

94.73

94.85

94.89

94.98

94.89

94.85

94.95

91.37




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_7

PROGRESSIVA 113.25

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

81
N 4

m2 25.02
m2 0.84
m2 224
m2 31.80

m 10.50
m 10.50

200

200

//

/

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-21.55

-18.42

-14.57

-11.13

-7.69

<t
B
5

-1.25

2.63

492

7.14

10.19

13.80

17.54

20.97
21.64

PARZIALI
TERRENO

345

13

w
=
B

8.85 3.44

344 334

3.443.11

3.353.87

09 34

S

8.88 3.39

29 2.34 2.22 2.

o

3.05 3.27

3.613.28

3.744.00

148

| NG
©w
w
o

QUOTE
TERRENO

94.94 —

95.14

95.09

95.07

95.16

95.14

95.02

92.47 —

91.45

91.15

91.09

91.23 —
91.26 —

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-6.55 —

-5.25 —

-3.75 —

0.00

375 —

505 | 9399

6.55 —

13.36

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

.98

-

.30

1.50

3.75

3.75

6.81

QUOTE
PROGETTO

9505 —| © \q-753 —9.05

95.70

95.60

95.64

95.73

95.64

95.60

95.70

91.16




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_8

PROGRESSIVA  140.00

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

81
N 4

m2 47.09
m2 0.84
m2 224
m2 40.76
m 10.50
m 10.50

200

200

/|

[

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-21.38

-18.32

-15.31

-11.87

-8.76

-5.08

-1.55

1.89

5.13

7.26

8.77
12.09

15.65

19.09

21.99

PARZIALI
TERRENO

w

44

[

43

w

32

w
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w
S
=
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219

=
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=
(=2
=

3.76

312

3.83
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8
2359

QUOTE
TERRENO

94.69 —

95.36 —

95.66 —

95.71 —

95.79 —

95.86 —

93.39 —

92.37 —
91.33 —

91.13 —

91.09 —

91.13 \ |

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-8.68 — 95.80 —

-6.55 —

525 95,82 —

-3.75 —

0.00 —

375 —

525 — 95.15 —

6.55 —

17.81 —

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

2.13

1.30

1.50

3.75

3.75

=
w1
o

=
w
(=}

11.26

QUOTE
PROGETTO

95.80

97.22

97.12

97.16

97.25

97.16

97.12

97.22

91.05




PROFILO SCAVALCO
SEZIONE SC 9
PROGRESSIVA 160.00
A RILEVATO m2 74.25
D BASE m2 0.84
E FONDAZIONE m2 222
SC SCOTICO m2 48.24 —_—
a USURA m 10.50
¢ BINDER m 10.50
— T 1
/ X
L % S
o
81 &
¥ 200
PROGRESSIVE w0 ® o o % o . o - ~e w o 2 o .
TERRENO 5 3 % < o @ s ;& S e R 3, = S
?égélé\[\% §T 3.27 354 3.16 3.1@.2@ 1.maj 340 3.07 341 3.82 3.18 FET 2.06 191 1.76 3.44 3.04 2.3724 3.83
QUOTE | ] N |
TERRENO 5 5 8§ 3 3 2 2 g g g8 3 & & 5 5 5 5
PROGRESSIVE = e e b o LL LL u‘a 2
PROGETTO = e 5w S 50808 S
Eégélé_ll'_l_ro 12.32 1.30| 1.50 3.75 3.75 150 | 1.30 12.75
QUOTE 2 2 3 & 8 N 8 8 9
PROGETTO s g 8 8 8 g 8 8 =




€02z~ 05 R S0T6
012 N\ boTs
o — 9502 £0'T6
—
3
~
. — .
65'8T 00'T6 7
<
3
(sr]
— 09T Y076
GT'GT 116 =
o~
— S0YT Y076
3
(sr]
1977 1576
o
o 0
53 ~
o™
128 S1'26
& — g59 0'66
° &
| [se0 v — ¥6'86
887 /g [ 880 3
8y SE'V6 pl
18 (6000 k= 856 |— SL'E 16'86
89 | \eoo / €196
09'€ 02’56
S 2
68T ~_ N —18¢6 «@
3 — 000 10°66
o
w0
S0z 9576 -
3 — gle- 1686
3
6v'S- | /9T0 |/ YLY6 | 676 b v6'86
S9G- ~rg [ V8'96 =
8_@. 4 E.mm | eog |~ Y066
WL h 2 oL
S
™
100T- oy — 6166 3
(=] ~
OTTl-~——__ 9916
—
<
N
15°€T- 1S'€6
—S0'YT- vO'v6
o
3 g
— 50T v0'v6
S6'9T- 6126
& 2
& d
W8T —2S 8.6 @
o
5 — 06'6T- Lv'16
o
VSTe |~ gpe [ 6T
00¢
o
© © N
nsnLoo
o RN 0L
moaBoo
— —
NN NN
EEEEEE
3 S
- N E
< || -
AVn S_ < 2 W _._VL
O O o) = =
»h | h| = e 38 7} no| ol o
A < SE<E No|l_—0| O|VF _F| £
[7p] >0 o L L =Z | d= = W= | |
(@) L L _.I__LSNCUW | << |wWog || <t |ww
= | Z2 | x Talnl= O | N | Ekx Q0 NO KO
| OO I ThMNO x| x| Oax |00 xO |90
ol | O <OWD @ o SVRE <W | 22U | X <x| 2o
Wn_.xm O o | O oo | oo | Oa




1972] & 216
_ = e
8602 STT6 | o0z ST'T6
N
&
o B
8.1 86'06 ~
=] ) .
o — 5091 616
=
s 80'16 o
— G0'vT 616
3
o
VO'TT 60'T6
3
~
3
o
09', L0'T6
— g59 61'66
3 &
< L gzg = 60°66
o
90 | /2516 =
8¢ 2856 | 5u¢ £1'66
19°€ 1\ 1596
—
— L
o ™~
o
950 £6'06
— 000 2266
&
o 2
o
97 == 28'16
& — gl £1'66
S 2
805 /4851 soes | g g — 6066
§9'G- -Lex: 68'96 =
= = @
085 R 096 oo | T | greg
16'9- K\2T0 — 99'T6
8
Srg- A 1L
3 3
™ ~
2
68'TT-—<3 96'16
2
P —S0VT- 616
] S
o o . o
2LST 6| gr 6T'D6
3
o
2 4
1181 16 ~
= — 020z e
o
e61z-H L0€ L o016
00
o
7o) . N
Ao
o QAN S0
SoafBoco
N —
NN NN
EEEEEE
3 S
3 B
<C o —
2RI g Y
O O o) = =
»h | h| = e 38 7} no| ol o
A < SE<E No|l_—0| O|VF _F| £
) SugooW w=| = b e —
(@) L L _.I__LSNCUW | << |wWog || <t |ww
= | Z2 | x Talnl= O | N | Ekx Q0 NO KO
| OO I ThMNO x| x| Oax |00 xO |90
o ~ (@) <OWN © o o) oy <w| 22Ul | <ox| 2o
Wn_.xm O o | O oo | oo | Oa




SET| o |— 6506
=
o
1261 8506
N
o ©
S
™
I 1291 19°06
— 09T 9,76
(2] o~
| 17 — S0YT 9,76
zeet 116
&3
N
16°0T 81’26
3
Q <
~
L8 55'€6
i~
—
16'9 1,76 ] )
= — 559 9.'66
. — . R
7 9.’ 66'G6 i
— sgS 99'66
3
& -
\ \ o — gL 0£'66
5T 88'96
N 2
o ™
(=]
™
n — 000 6166
150- 6196
© Q2
™ ™
o
, 18°¢- 19'96 — SL°€- 0.'66
-] :
i
< — sTs 99'66
x
i
— 550 9.'66
182 8£'96
8
N
19°%6- 50'S6
o
m N
~
06'TT- 8.'¢6
p
o~
, — .
i el o e9zs [ 07 oLv6
o
L OTST- - OLTe S
vE'ST- €576
\\ juam —50'9T- 9.6
S
o
Tv'8T- 09'T6 -
@
w0
&
o™
\ vLTe =g 9806 | cq1z- 806
00¢ o
o
[9p] < N
sty oo
NRN= B m
mwoafgoo
— —
NN NN
EEEEEE
3 S
| S
SER=A
<C I <« _._N._ W W
Rl 3 = o 83 7 no| o o
9 < <E<x nNol_o Ol nNFE|_F =
[7p] >0 _m o’ w L =Z | d= = W= | |
(@) L L _.I__LSNCUW | << |wWog || <t |ww
= | Z | x Eal98 O | N Ex| 00 NO | EO
| OO O ThMNO x| x| Oax |00 xO |90
o ~ (@) <OWN © o OOVRE <l | 22U | x| <x| 2
Wn_.xm O o | O oo | oo | Oa




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_P2

PROGRESSIVA  205.66

A RILEVATO m2 132,52
D BASE m2 0.84
E FONDAZIONE m2 222
SC SCOTICO m2 17.84
a USURA m 1050 o |
¢ BINDER m 10.50 — 1 || 1
§
- S
(O S — —
3
81 N
¥ 200
PROGRESSIVE 2 g2 8338 B8 g 5 2 < 3 25 2 8 = 3 g2 8
TERRENO S 5 oI g od 9 @ % = ~ 33 = s d < S o
PARZIALI % 3.76 2.70 | 1]9T. 409@ % (98| 1.8886 1.952.23 272 3.07 301 348 344 327 318 307 336208 33’ 21037 2.35 191 3.83 3.35 j' 3.73
TERRENO e s P P
\ T \
™ ™ » Kb 9 < ~ o S S S N S 9 N ™ © S
TERRENO s 5 s ss 8 s 8 < 5 5 < I B sl 5 s s 8
\ \ I T 1
PROGRESSIVE 9 2 o w w S © o g '
PROGETTO < 3 s & S 5 oo . S 3
PARZIALI
6.70 2.00 7.50 1.30 | 1.50 3.75 3.75 1.50 | 1.30 7.50 2.00 6.65
PROGETTO
QUOTE 5 5 5 K= 5 2 K 5 5
PROGETTO s p-3 S 3 3 =3 S 3 3 s s




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_12

PROGRESSIVA 227.01

a USURA
¢ BINDER

82
N 4

m 10.50
m 10.50

200

200

OF

ERA D'ARTE

DI PROGETTO

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-21.94

-18.50

-15.23

-11.96

-8.68

0.94

9.24

12.38

15.85

19.14

21.85

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.06

34

w
=

27

w

3

27 3.1

o

.28

3.4

ol

3.

(ﬁ 3.16

0.29 1

3.14

347

3.29

(]
<1331

QUOTE
TERRENO

90.91 —

90.93

91.42

91.73

91.94

92.02 —

91.21

031
9084/ | ﬁ[/

90.83

90.82

90.91

90.91

90.82 |

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-5.25 —

-3.75 —

0.00

_190.92 0.25\
375 \ 0.28\

525 —

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

1.50

3.75

3.75

1.50

QUOTE
PROGETTO

99.99

100.02

100.12

100.02

99.99




PROFILO SCAVALCO
SEZIONE SC_13
PROGRESSIVA 240.00
a USURA m 1050
¢ BINDER m 1050
OPERA D'ARTE DI PROGETTO
o
82 S
¥ 200
PROGRESSIVE o o < o . LI . Lo . o N o -
TERRENO S < 5 = % 5 Sag S SR 2 3 ' £ =
?égélé‘,\l]g & 83 380 3p7 38 314 327 3ps 335 3.272@@3 3.27 3.28 Pz g a& 3.18 3.37 3.27 3.28 150327 |
QUOTE ‘ < \ - ]
TERRENO g E g g S S 5 E E g E S E = g
PROGRESSIVE LL LL o LL L‘n
PROGETTO R S 5O
Eégélé% o 150 3.75 3.75 150
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PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_P1

PROGRESSIVA 245.68
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PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_16

PROGRESSIVA  289.47

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

81
N 4

m2 90.84

m2 0.84
m2 224

m2 16.46

m 10.52
m 10.52

200

200

i

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-18.46

-15.42

-12.49

-10.85

-9.29

-7.00

-4.30

-1.27

2.17

5.28

8.79

10.20

12.07
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15.93

19.37

21.89
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3.4

w

142 3.04

B.18 2.93

1

ds]
N

1.

[0

=

1.5612

2296
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3.03

3.44

141 | 1.87

1.57

2.29

3.44

8
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9068 — 310 1-21.90

90.62

90.71

91.75

92.98

94.28

95.39

96.53

96.98

97.00

95.99

94.97

93.62

92.47

91.21

90.37

90.30 |

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-20.77 —

-16.05

-14.05

-6.55 —

-5.25 —

-3.75 —

0.01

377 —

527 —96.97

6.57 —

14.07

16.07

21.33 —
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2.00

7.50

1.30

1.50

3.76

3.76

1.50

7.50

2.00

5.26
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90.69
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93.84

98.84

98.74
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98.78

98.74

98.84

93.84

93.84

90.33
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PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_18

PROGRESSIVA 327.12

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

81
N 4

m=2
m2
m=2
m2
m 11.01
m 11.01

0.88
2.33

34.38

42.28

200

200

LL‘

A

W

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-21.66

-17.86

14.55
12.34

-10.13

-8.31

-5.73

-2.59

0.91

423

7.26

10.62

13.31

16.37

19.69
21.95

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.34

3.80 3.05

3.313.26 4.21.92

2.2106

2.58

3.14

3.50

332

3.03

3.36

0.96 | 1.73

N

3.06

332

=
o | 247

QUOTE
TERRENO

90.77 —

90.74

91.00
92.14

93.28

94.61

95.92

96.83

96.75

94.82 — 1158

95.99 —

93.79

92.76

92.34
91.36 \_|

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-19.04

16.05
-14.05

-6.55 —

-5.25 —

-3.75 —

0.25

426 — 96.65

576 —

7.06 — 9633

8.40 —

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

2.99

2.00

7.50

1.30

1.50

4.00

1.50

134

QUOTE
PROGETTO

90.75

92.75
92.75

97.75

97.65

97.57

97.34

97.12

97.04

97.14

96.24




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_19

PROGRESSIVA  340.00

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

81
N 4

m2 22.88

m2 0.88
m2 2.33

m2 40.16

m 11.03
m 11.03

200

200

A\

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-21.38

-17.77

-14.52

-12.38

-9.60

-6.92

-4.17

-0.54

2.84

6.09

9.35

12.60

15.77

18.02

21.20
21.28

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.62

B.61 3.32

3.253.13

142.1

)

R.78.32

2587

2.75

3.63

3.38

325

3.26

3.25

317

2.25

1.98.14

1.16

QUOTE
TERRENO

90.79

90.73

91.45

92.50

93.78

95.27

96.39

96.51

96.47

96.17

95.93

94.84

93.66

92.77

92.74 —

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-18.27

-16.05

-14.05

-6.55 —

5.25 —
-3.75 —

0.26

428 —

578 9533

7.08 —|

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

2.22

2.00

7.50

1.30

1.50

4.01

4.02

1.50

=
w
(=}

QUOTE
PROGETTO

90.74

92.23

92.23

97.23

97.13
97.04

96.82

96.60

96.52

96.23 — 058 | 766 —|

96.62




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_20

PROGRESSIVA  364.79

A RILEVATO

B STERRO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

81
N 4

m2 10.49

m2  0.05
m2 0.88
m2 227

m2 34.40

m 11.03
m 11.03

200

200

\\

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-18.71

-15.51

-12.31

-10.18

-8.05

-5.96

-2.92

0.13

3.18

6.45

10.06

13.26

16.38

19.43

21.78

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.1

8.43 3.20

3.19 3.20

3.2013

213

2.09

3.04

3.05

3.05

3.27

361

3.20

3.12

3.05

5
2342

QUOTE
TERRENO

90.86 — 310 1-2190

91.04

91.30

92.14

93.26

94.60

95.63

95.99

95.91

95.90

95.87

95.87

95.85

95.83

95.82 —|

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-14.02

-6.55 —
5.25 —

-3.75 —

0.26

428 —

578 —

678 | 9591

N

8.03
8.15

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

7.47

1.30

1.50

4.01

4.02

1.50

N

1.00

=

&
0.12

QUOTE
PROGETTO

91.51

96.49
96.39

96.30

96.08

95.86 —

95.78 —
96.00
96.00

95.91 —




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_21

PROGRESSIVA 384.30

A RILEVATO

B STERRO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

81
N 4

m2 3.03
m2 0.80
m2 0.88
m2 226

m2 25.24

m 11.03
m 11.03

200

200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-22.10

-18.89

-15.69

-13.56

-10.36

-8.39

-5.03

-1.83

1.37

457

7.59

10.97

14.17

17.34

20.57

21.63

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.01

3.10

3.13 3.20

N
3]

13

319 3.20

3.0497

3.36

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.02

3.38

3.20

3.17

253

3

o
-

QUOTE
TERRENO

91.06

91.47

91.86

92.93

93.54

94.76

95.73

95.69

\ | 95.63

95.54

95.53

95.30

94.33

93.96 —

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-10.43

-6.55 —

-5.25 — 95,78

-3.75 —

0.26

428 — 9575

578 —

6.78 —

8.03
8.07

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

3.88

1.30

1.50

4.01

4.02

1.50

N

1.00

=

&
0.

QUOTE
PROGETTO

93.53

96.12

96.02

95.93

95.71

95.49 —

95.41 —
95.63

95.63
95.60




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC 22

PROGRESSIVA  400.00

A RILEVATO m2 5.37
D BASE m2 0.88
E FONDAZIONE m2 2.35
SC SCOTICO m2 15.48
a USURA m 11.03
¢ BINDER m 11.03 —
%/’ i PPN
\//\/

S
80 N
¥ 200
PROGRESSIVE ss 3 . 8 3 3 o 5 a 2 5 8 B 3 2 8
TERRENO S S R o S ~ 5 - 5 3 s g 8§ 3 = S
.T_égélé}ll'g 3.23 3.17 3.42 3.303.03 P34 .20 3.03 3.43 3.24 3.23 3.24 3.22 2.16 2.00 3.05 2.8136 3.44
QUOTE \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ Pl

5 5 S < 3 R & & & & < S S & S 83
TERRENO = 5 5 S ) s e 9 g s s ) S s s ss
PROGRESSIVE l. LL LL LL L‘o cL OL cL J;
PROGETTO pE 6 B o S 3 5 2 =2
Eégélé_ll'_l_ro 2.36 1.30 | 1.50 4,01 4.02 150 [1.30] 1.42
QUOTE S ¥ 83 g 2 = 8 8§
PROGETTO 3 w o8 8 9 g 08 8 3




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_23

PROGRESSIVA 420.00

A RILEVATO m2 10.43
D BASE m2 (.88
E FONDAZIONE m2 232
SC SCOTICO m2 30.68
a USURA m 11.03
¢ BINDER m 11.03

200

80
¥ 200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-21.68
15.50
12.42
9.41
7.09
377
0.45
2.86
6.10
8.39
16.90

-18.59
10.61
13.81

PARZIALI

309 [3.74 3.09 3.13.08 3301 2.32 332 332 331 3.24 229 | 222 3.20 3.09 3.08
TERRENO

332

QUOTE
TERRENO

92.42 —
92.51
92.52
92.67
93.67
94.89
94.80
94.77
92.80
91.71
90.88
90.77

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

3,75 — 94.93
578 9401

7.70 —
-6.55 —
5.25 —
0.26

428 —
7.08 —|
12.95

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

R

15

-

30| 1.50 4,01 4.02 150 | 1.30 5.87

QUOTE
PROGETTO

94.67 —
95.44
95.34
95.26
95.03
94.81
94.73
94.83
90.91

19.98
22.02

faWatel
VA4

90.72
90.74 |




PROFILO SCAVALCO

SEZIONE SC_24

PROGRESSIVA 441.48

A RILEVATO

B STERRO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

¢ BINDER

82
N 4

m2 464
m2  0.07
m2 0.86
m2 222

m2 25.76

m 10.77
m 10.77

200

200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-21.70

-18.64

-15.17

-11.80

-6.36

-2.45

1.02

447

7.96

11.43

14.53

17.60

20.68
21.83

PARZIALI
TERRENO

3.30

3.0

3.67 3.47

3.47 3.37

[}

.5R.46

3.03

391

347

345

3.49

347

3.10

3.07

2.308

~
ha]

QUOTE
TERRENO

95.53 —

95.10

94.87

94.42

96.09

94.59

94.60

94.46

92.57

91.52

91.36

91.50

91.49

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-1.75 —

6.55 — 94.62

5.25 —

-3.75 —

0.13

4.02 —

552 —

6.52 —

777 — 94.06

9.02 —

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

[iN

2

o
[N

.30

1.50

3.88

3.89

1.50

N

1.00

=

N
o

=
N
al

QUOTE
PROGETTO

94.22

95.02

94.92

94.84

94.62

94.41 —

94.33 —
94.55

94.55

93.71




PROFILO SCAVALCO
SEZIONE SC_25
PROGRESSIVA 44291

A RILEVATO m2 179

D BASE m2  0.86

E FONDAZIONE m2 226

SC SCOTICO m2 11.56

a USURA m 10.69

¢ BINDER m 10.69

—
I ——=
o

81 &

¥ 200

PROGRESSIVE X o 2 o o ~ o - - - . = o 5
TERRENO S 3 s = ~ 5 = N ¥ S = 5 3 =
-T—égélé}ll_g 3 347 3.06 3.473.07 3.47 3.87 3.47 3.47 3.47 3.42 3.12 3.31 3.54 3.68 323 3.06 3.46 3.65 284 272 304 329 371 340

QUOTE E % 5 5 9 9 3 € 3 @ 8 2 g s‘a
TERRENO 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 g 5 5 5 5
PROGRESSIVE o e o oL

PROGETTO s 8 S S 5 5X

Eégélé% o 170 | 150 384 385 150 130 |

QUOTE s g 8 3 3 § 89

PROGETTO s 3 3 3 3 3 33
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